ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

6063

PEPPERDINE SCHOOL NETWORK

CITY:

ROLLNO
6063-5-2-223
6063-5-2-224
6063-5-2-225
6063-5-2-226
6063-5-2-227
6063-5-2-1015
6063-5-2-1016
6063-5-2-1017
6063-5-2-1018
6063-5-2-1019
6063-5-2-1020
6063-5-2-1035
6063-5-3-228
6063-5-3-229
6063-5-3-230
6063-5-3-231
6063-5-3-940
6063-5-4-941
6063-5-4-942
6063-5-4-943
6063-5-4-945
6063-5-4-946
6063-5-4-947
6063-5-4-948
6063-5-4-1021
6063-5-5-1022
6063-5-5-1023
6063-5-5-1024
6063-5-5-1025
6063-5-5-1026
6063-5-6-1027
6063-5-7-1028
6063-5-7-1029
6063-5-7-1030

FAISALABAD

STUDENT NAME
M. IBRAHIM AZAM
REYAN QASIM
HASSAN SHAHID
HASEEB-UL-HASSAN
TALAL AKBAR
ARMEEN JAVED
YUSRA IRFAN
HADIA SOHAIL
ZENIA HAREEM
ADAN NADEEM
ABDUL RAFAY
JAVERIA YAQOOB
SHAHEER ZEESHAN
AMMAR AHMAD AQEEL
ARFA SAMAN
MUSFIRA SAMI
UMAIMA JAWAD
SAMEEN IMRAN
SHUMAYAM ABID
UROOSH ARSHAD
ABDULLAH AZAM
HAMZA RIZWAN
ARSAL AMJAD
FARAN MAHMOOD
ABDULLAH ADEEL
HASSAN NIAZ TOOR
ABDUL HADI
ANADIL SHEHZAD
ROSHAN ASIM
KANEEZ FATIMA
AYESHA IBRAR
ABDUL HANAN
MAHENOOR IBRAR
MINAHIL ISHTIAQ

FATHER NAME
M. AZAM

QASIM ZAFAR

M. SHAHID

M. IMRAN
AKBAR ALI

M. JAVED

IRFAN ALI
SOHAIL ABID

M. GHULAM RASOOL
M. NADEEM
IKRAM SUBHANI
M. YAQOOB
ZEESHAN SHAFIQ
M. SAJID AQEEL
M. IMRAN

M. SAMIULLAH
M. JAWAD SAIF
M. IMRAN ALI
ABID SIDDIQ
ARSHAD KASHIF
M. AZAM
RIZWAN AHMAD
M. AMIJAD ALI
KHALID MAHMOOD
M. ADEEL lJAZ
SOHAIL NIAZ
ADIL HUSSAIN
SHAHZAD ASHRAF
ASIM ZAFAR

M. SHAHID
IBRAR HUSSAIN
FIDA HUSSAIN
IBRAR HUSSAIN
ISHTIAQ AHMAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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18
16
33
33
21
32
28
32
29
21
29
28
44
40
43
39
34
51
31
31
31
43
39
47
43
36
28
38
34
25
30
62
38
74

30.00%
26.67%
55.00%
55.00%
35.00%
53.33%
46.67%
53.33%
48.33%
35.00%
48.33%
46.67%
58.67%
53.33%
57.33%
52.00%
45.33%
68.00%
41.33%
41.33%
41.33%
57.33%
52.00%
62.67%
57.33%
40.00%
31.11%
42.22%
37.78%
27.78%
33.33%
68.89%
42.22%
82.22%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6063-5-7-1031 HAREEM BABAR BABAR SHAHBAZ 7 90 38 42.22%
6063-5-7-1032 MAHIDA AMTUL QAFI ABDUL HAYE 7 90 59 65.56%
6063-5-8-1033 NOMAN ASIM ASIM ZAFAR 8 90 55 61.11%
6063-5-8-1034 SAQIB MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD 8 90 38 42.22%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 38

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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